
312

263

360/P

386

385/P

365

366

334

333/P

335

336

314

315

(338)/P

363

311

310

258

291

270

262

272

229

227

264/P

267

309

384

361

370

367/P/1 + 367/P/2

369/P/1+369/P/2

362/P

364

366

330

328

336/P

336/P

327

314

315

363

332

310

312/P

257

258

263/P

262

261

259

260

292

293

294/P/1

296

297

298

299

294/P/2

292PK

321

320

300

301

295

289

288

287

280

286

282

285

284

281

279

278

283

277

220

221

276

222

218

217

219

223

224

225

226

275

274

273

272

229

271

269

228

176/P

323

322

324

325

326

319

318

S.NO-30/1+30/2

S.NO-35

S.NO-36

S.NO-37

S.NO-(38+39)/P

S.NO-31+32

S.NO-33+34

S.NO-41+42

91

89

92

93

267

268

290

302

309

303

304

307

305

306

308

317

316

09

24

02
02

03
03

04
04

05
05

06
06

07
07

08
08 

09 10
10

11
11

12
12

13

01

14
14

16
16

17

18

17

18

19

19

34

20
20

21
21

22
22

23

23

24

25
25

26

27

27

28
28

29

29

30
30

31

31

32

33

34

33

49

35
35

36

3637
37

38

38

39
39

40

40

41
41

42
42 

69

43
43

44
44 

45
45

46
46

47
47

48
48

49

50
50

51
51

52
52

53
53

54
54 

55

55

56 
56

57
57

58
58

59
59

60
60 

61
61

62
62

63
63

64
64

65
65

66
66 

67
67

68
68

95

69

70
70

71/A

72
72

73
73

74
74

75
75

76
76/A

77
77

78
78

79
79

80
80

81
81

82
82

83
83

84
84

85
85

86
86

88
88

89/A
89/A

91

90

92/B

93

94
94

95

337

96

96
97
97

98
98

99

100
100

101/A
101/A

102
102

103
103

104
104

105
105

106
106

107
107

108
108

387

110
110

111
111

112
112

113
113

114
114

115
115

116
116

117
117

118
118

120/B

120/B

122
122

123
123

125
125

126
126

127
127

266/P

15
230/P

15

71

128/A

101/B

(339/P/3)/P

B.NO-30+31

B.NO-32

71/B

151/P

92/A

119

119

B.NO-35

B.NO-37/P

B.NO-33 

B.NO-34

B.NO-36

B.NO-38/B

329+368

87
87

B.NO-91

S.NO-88

99

01

124/A

124/B
124/C

145

146

147/P

148/P

133
133

131
131/A

130130

129
129

132
132/A

PLAN NO. 3
ORIGINAL PLOT & FINAL PLOT.13
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121/A

121/C/2

 SUDA Village:-Kholwad-Bhada

O.P. BOUNDARY EXISTING  STRUCTURE

O.P. NO.

F.P. BOUNDARY

F.P. NO.

T.P.S.  BOUNDARY

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

BLOCK NO.

SCHOOL &

HEALTH

N

SCALE: 1CM = 20.00 MT.

DRAFT TOWN PLANNING SCHEME NO-47
(KHOLVAD-BHADA)

CHIEF
EXECUTIVE AUTHORITY

SENIOR
TOWN PLANNER

DEPUTY
TOWN PLANNER

RESIDENTIAL
OPEN SPACE &
GARDEN

COMMERCIALS.E.W.S.

PUBLIC
UTILITY

SCHOOLN &
PLAY-GROUND

INDUSTRIAL

T.P. / D.P.
ROAD
PARKING

 SUDA : SURAT.

47

4747

 S.E.W.S. 

PUBLIC  

SALE FOR RESIDENCE

POST

OFFICE

S.E.W.S.

PUBLIC UTILITY

GARDEN

PRIMARY

WATER

SALE FOR

DISTRICT CENTRE

VEGETABLE

SALE FOR

SEWAGE TREATMENT

PUBLIC UTILITY

SALE FOR RESI.

FIRE

S.NO-87

121/B

121/C/1

109

109

132/B
148/P

147/P

131/B

COMMERCIAL

PLAYGROUND

MARKET

COMM.

GARDEN

GARDEN

  UTILITY

CENTRE

SCHOOL

DISTRI. 

WATER

STATION

PLANT

SALE FOR

COMMERCIAL

SALE FOR INDUSTRIAL

128/B

331/B/2

331/A+331/B/1+331/C

89/B

89/B

32

91

76/B

PUBLIC UTILITY

SALE FOR

RESIDENCE

SALE FOR

COMMERCIAL

SALE FOR

COMMERCIAL

SALE FOR INDUSTRIAL

120/A
B.NO-38/A

120/A

90/2

90/3

90/1

124/B 124/A

124/C

(121+122)/P

128/B

114/A/2

114/A/1

(121+122)/P

128/A

121/A

121/B

334

333/P

335

334/P

333/P

335/P

90/A

92/B

93/B

335335/P

93/A

334334/P

92/A

90/B

362/P

101/B


